
        

   

  

Tender No: 03/18/19 – Provision of service to the waste 

Disposal Site in Ba-Phalaborwa 

Closing Date: 14/09/2018 

Closing Time: 10H00 

BID Received 

No Names Amount 

1. Nweti Wa Tilo Trading T/A Daily Double R3 727 159.31 
  R4 099 875.25 
  R4 509 862.77 
2. Selema Plant Hire Construction R4 115 000.35 

  R4 444 200.04 
  R4 799 736.04 
3. Theuwedi Trading Enterprise R3 673 100.00 
  R3 673 100.00 

  R3 673 100.00 
4. Mbhuri Projects (pty)Ltd R7 113 000.00 
  R7 824 300.00 
  R8 606 730.00 

5. Rua-Contruction (pty)Ltd R26 144 100.00 
  R43 137 765.00 



R71 177 312.25 
6. Moswazi Holdings JV Mothakge 

Phadima  
R6 480 970 .00 

  R7 777 764.00 
  R8 554 880.40 
7. Oena Investments (Pty)Ltd R35 332 197.50 

  R35 332 197.50 
  R35 332 197.50 
8. Todipjane Tranport &Trading cc R36 432 00.00 
  R36 570 00.00 

  R36 984 00.00 
9. Lalatladi Mokaloyin jv R53 189 511.00 
  R17 690 708.24 

  R18 780 150.74 
10. Moepeng Trading R4 296 400.00 
  R4 726 040.00 
  R5 198 644.00 

11. Buhle Besive Contruction R3 544 415.00 
  R3 898 856.50 
  R4 288 742.15 
12. Ingwe Waste Management (pty)Ltd R3 634 277.19 

  R3 852 333.82 
  R4 083 473.82 
13. Bauba Maruma Waste Management R19 348 889.06 

  R CPI 
  R CPI 
14. The Waste Group Project (pty)Ltd R11 498 193.91 
  R11 771 393.09 

  R12 383 505.53 
15. Limpopo Supplement Traders R3 898 499.09 
  R4 366 318.98 



  R4 890 277.26 
16. MCC Security & Projects R6 836 900.00 

  R6 476 900.00 
  R6 476 900.00 
17. Thari waste CC R41 190 000.00 

  R7 % Increase 
  R7 % Increase 
18. Enternity Star Investments 231 R8 233 504.00 
  R8 851 016.80 

  R9 537 032.35 
19. Opto Gauteng R19 83 696.60 
  R2 635 376.76 
   

 


